

The Frederick County Humane Society's mission is to keep pets happy, healthy and in life-long homes. Our members are the cornerstone of our organization, helping to champion our mission and improve our organization from the top down.

Show Your Support!

Join FCHS's membership today and proudly display your support with the new **Members-Only car decal**. These are available on a limited basis, so sign up now to make sure you don't miss out!



Get Involved

For over 100 years, the Frederick County Humane Society's (FCHS) mission of compassion for animals and their families have been supported by people just like you.

Volunteer with FCHS

As a small, non-profit organization, we rely heavily on the time, talent and energy of our wonderful volunteers and are always excited to welcome new faces. Visit our website to complete a volunteer application or stop by our office.

Ways to Help

Financial Giving

No gift is too small, and most gifts are tax deductible under IRS guidelines. Donations can be made by mail or through our website. Consider selecting FCHS as a charity of choice at your business this year.

Food and Supplies

Our Emergency Pet Food Bank is always in need of donated food. Donations can be dropped by our office or at one of the many drop off locations in the city.



Frederick County Humane Society

550 Highland St., Suite 200, Frederick, MD 21701 (301) 694-8300 tel | (301) 694-8305 fax

Office Hours: Tuesday through Friday 9 AM to 4 PM, Saturday 9 AM to 1 PM

www.fchs.org | info@fchs.org





Jain us!

Became a member today to help our community's animals



Support the Frederick County Humane Society www.fchs.org



membership benefits for you and your family

Tax Deductible

Like any donation, your membership fee is entirely tax-deductible!

Have a Say in Where We Go

As a voting member of FCHS, you are invited each year to our annual meeting, where our membership elects the new board members, provides feedback and communicates changes they wish to see.

Support Your Local Community and Economy

FCHS receives no funding from the Humane Society of the United States or local government and operates solely from generous, private donations from individuals like you and our local business community.

Through our many programs reserved for Frederick County residents, those dollars go right back into our local economy by exclusively using veterinary service providers and business partners based right here in Frederick County.

Membership Perks

Through the year, participating local businesses offer promotional discounts or discount days to Frederick County members.

For more information and for the latest perks, visit our website at www.fchs.org.

What We Do

programs and services provided by **FCHS**

Emergency Pet Food Bank

FCHS offers temporary assistance to our residents who cannot afford to feed their pets.

Rabies and Microchip Clinics

Four times a year, the FCHS holds low-cost rabies vaccination and microchipping clinics.

Quick Fix for Cats

FCHS sponsors the Quick Fix for Cats clinics twice a year, offering spay/neuter services at a reduced fee.

Pet Over Population (POP)

FCHS has partnered with local vets to offer reduced fee spay/neuter services to low-income residents.

Well Care Assistance

Our Well Care Assistance Program offers those on a limited income basic vet care for their pets.

Emergency Medical Assistance

FCHS provides financial support to family pets who require lifesaving medical treatment.

The Shanklin Fund for Seniors

The Shanklin Fund for Seniors is a fund to ensure companion animals to seniors get yearly exams and necessary shots.

Join today! help our neighborhood pets by becoming an fchs member

Yes, I will help FCHS care for pets and their people by becoming a member!

- □ Enclosed is my membership payment of:
 - □ \$25 Individual
 - □ \$35 Family
 - □ \$15 Senior
 - □ \$100 Benefactor
 - □ \$1,000 Lifetime
- 1. By check: please make your check payable to The Frederick County Humane Society or FCHS.
- 2. Online: at www.fchs.org, click "Become a Member"
- **3. By credit card:** please select one of the following for your membership:

	Visa		Discover		MasterCard
Account #:					
Expiration Date:					
Signature:					
Date:					

4. Provide the following contact information:

□ Yes! Please include me on your email list so I can receive the latest news from the FCHS.

A copy of the current financial statement of Frederick County Humane Society is available by writing to 550 Highland Street, Suite 200, Frederick, MD 21701 or by calling (301) 694-8300. Documents and information submitted under the Maryland Solicitations Act are also available, for the cost of postage and copies, from the Maryland Secretary of State, State House, Annapolis, MD 21401, (410) 974-5534.